Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P1TBM28)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S1TB25)

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P2TBM28)

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L4TBM28H)

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/11006MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P512GM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 500GB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP500GM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB
7000/4000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Ezcool

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,42 USD

26,78 USD

49,95 USD

50,37 USD

96,30 USD

99,91 USD

242,05

usb

13,39 USD

17,51 USD

29,87 USD

30,39 USD

51,50 USD



Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gend x4 Patriot 0 52,53 USD
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2 Patriot 0 58,71 USD
SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4 Patriot 0 98,88 USD
e NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP2KGM28H)
Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2 Patriot 0 103,00
= SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H) usD
Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 2TB 7400/6400MB/s Patriot 0 112,27
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk usD
(VP4300L2TBM28H)
PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200 Patriot 0 234,84
= P400VP4TBM28H usD
Patriot P400 Lite 4TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4 Patriot 0 242,05

EE e NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP4KGM28H) usb



